POWERVAR
GPI Series 1 Power Conditioners
The perfect choice for today’s global original
equipment manufacturers.
■■ Product sizes range from 500 VA to 3000 VA
■■ Let through voltage is less than 10 volts normal mode and less than 0.5 volts
neutral-to-ground when tested to ANSI/IEEE C62.41
■■ Accepts AC voltage inputs, of 100, 120, 208 or 240 VAC, 50 or 60 Hz, and

North American models have selectable input voltages of 100, 120, 208 or
240 volts with a fixed output of voltage of 120 volts. International models
have selectable input voltages of 100, 120, 208, or 240 volts with a fixed
output voltage of 240 volts. Your equipment can work with a range of
international voltages without requiring several power supplies or other
components. All models are safety-agency listed and carry the CE mark.
North American Load Power
(VA)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz) Case Size Ship Weight
(lb)
ABC500-91 500 100/120/208/240 120 50/60 D 21
ABC1000-91 1000 100/120/208/240 120 50/60 D 34
ABC1500-91 1500 100/120/208/240 120 50/60 D 64
ABC2000-91 2000 100/120/208/240 120 50/60 E 67
ABC3000-91 3000 100/120/208/240 120 50/60 E 87
International Load Power
(VA)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz) Case Size Ship Weight
(kg)
ABC500-92 500 100/120/208/240 240 50/60 D 9.5
ABC1000-92 1000 100/120/208/240 240 50/60 D 15.4
ABC1500-92 1500 100/120/208/240 240 50/60 D 29.0
ABC2000-92 2000 100/120/208/240 240 50/60 E 30.4
ABC3000-92 3000 100/120/208/240 240 50/60 E 39.5
P
O
W
E